The River’s Edge Cafe

weekly menu

Food service and catering by:

Monday, November 27

MOM’S SOUP BOWL:
« Chicken Noodle

e Texas Chili
CHEF’S MARKET:

e Mostaccoli with Breadstick

w/ 1 side
HEALTHY HABITS:

« Honey Mustard Chicken
w/ 2 sides

GRILL:

e Pork Fritter Sandwich

SIDES:

« Garden Salad

« Green Beans
« Mixed Veggies

3.10
3.50

5.49
6.49

4.59
6.49

4.59

1.50
1.40
1.40

e Pork Fritter Sandwich, French
Fries, & 20 oz. Fountain Drink 6.79

Thursday, November 30

MOM’S SOUP BOWL:
e Broccoli Cheddar
« Texas Chili
HEALTHY HABITS:

« Baked Marinated Chicken

w/ 2 sides
CHEF’S MARKET:

e Fried Chicken

w/ 2 sides
GRILL:

Greek Gyro
SIDES:

« Comn
« Mixed Veggies
Mashed Potatoes

Greek Gyro, Fries, 200z.
Fountain Drink

3.10
3.50

4.79
6.99

4.79
6.99

4.79

1.40
1.40
1.50

6.79

Tuesday, November 28

MOM’S SOUP BOWL:
Corn Chowder

e Texas Chili
HEALTHY HABITS:

3.10
3.50

« Baked Lemon Pepper Tilapia 4.99

w/ 2 sides
CHEF’S MARKET:

e Parmesan Crusted Chicken

over Creamy Pasta

w/ 1 side
GRILL:

« River’s Edge BBQ Burger
SIDES:

e Alfredo Pasta
« Peas
« Steamed Broccoli

« River’s Edge BBQ Burger,
Homemade Chips
& 200z Fountain Drink

Friday, December 1

MOM’S SOUP BOWL:
« Vegetable

e Texas Chili
HEALTHY HABITS:

« Chicken & Veggie Pasta in

a Light Olive Oil Sauce
w/ 1 Side
CHEF’S MARKET:
e Fried Fish
w/ 2 Sides
SIDES:
« Baked Beans
« Mixed Veggies
« Au Gratin Potatoes

« Toasted Ravioli,
Homemade Chips, & 200z.
Fountain Drink

3.10

6.99

5.79
6.79

4.59

1.50
1.40
1.40

6.49

3.50

5.49
6.49

4.99
6.99

1.40
1.40
1.50

6.49

Wednesday, November 29

MOM’S SOUP BOWL:

« Minestrone 3.10

e Texas Chili 3.50

HEALTHY HABITS:

« Grilled Chicken Taco Salad

on a Bed of Lettuce 6.79

CHEF’S MARKET:

e Taco Salad 6.79

GRILL:

« Bacon Cheeseburger 4.79

SIDES:

e Refried Beans 1.50

« Roasted Corn 1.40
Mexican Rice 1.40

« Bacon Cheeseburger, French
Fries, and 200z. Fountain Drink 6.79

2

SERVED DAILY:

Grilled Chicken Breast =
Turkey Burger =
Veggie Burger =

Vegetable Plate -
(3 choices)

€:==)0N | Choose MORE often

YELLOW Choose in MODERATION

m Choose LESS often



