

# weekly menu

### **Monday, November 27**

MONEYO COUR DOM	
MOM'S SOUP BOWL:	
<ul> <li>Chicken Noodle</li> </ul>	3.10
<ul><li>Texas Chili</li></ul>	3.50
CHEF'S MARKET:	
<ul> <li>Mostaccoli with Breadstick</li> </ul>	5.49
w/ 1 side	6.49
HEALTHY HABITS:	
<ul> <li>Honey Mustard Chicken</li> </ul>	4.59
w/ 2 sides	6.49
GRILL:	
<ul> <li>Pork Fritter Sandwich</li> </ul>	4.59
SIDES:	
<ul> <li>Garden Salad</li> </ul>	1.50
<ul><li>Green Beans</li></ul>	1.40
<ul><li>Mixed Veggies</li></ul>	1.40
DAILY SPECIAL:	

## **Tuesday, November 28**

MOM'S SOUP BOWL:	
<ul><li>Corn Chowder</li></ul>	3.10
<ul><li>Texas Chili</li></ul>	3.50
HEALTHY HABITS:	
<ul> <li>Baked Lemon Pepper Tilapia</li> </ul>	a 4.99
w/ 2 sides	6.99
CHEF'S MARKET:	
<ul> <li>Parmesan Crusted Chicken</li> </ul>	
over Creamy Pasta	5.79
w/ 1 side	6.79
GRILL:	
<ul> <li>River's Edge BBQ Burger</li> </ul>	4.59
SIDES:	
<ul> <li>Alfredo Pasta</li> </ul>	1.50
<ul><li>Peas</li></ul>	1.40
<ul> <li>Steamed Broccoli</li> </ul>	1.40
DAILY SPECIAL:	
<ul> <li>River's Edge BBQ Burger,</li> </ul>	
Homemade Chips	
& 20oz Fountain Drink	6.49

#### Wednesday, November 29

MOM'S SOUP BOWL:	
<ul><li>Minestrone</li></ul>	3.10
<ul><li>Texas Chili</li></ul>	3.50
HEALTHY HABITS:	
<ul> <li>Grilled Chicken Taco Salad</li> </ul>	
on a Bed of Lettuce	6.79
CHEF'S MARKET:	
<ul><li>Taco Salad</li></ul>	6.79
GRILL:	
<ul> <li>Bacon Cheeseburger</li> </ul>	4.79
SIDES:	
<ul> <li>Refried Beans</li> </ul>	1.50
<ul><li>Roasted Corn</li></ul>	1.40
<ul><li>Mexican Rice</li></ul>	1.40
DAILY SPECIAL:	

Bacon Cheeseburger, French

Fries, and 20oz. Fountain Drink 6.79

## Thursday, November 30

Pork Fritter Sandwich, French

Fries, & 20 oz. Fountain Drink 6.79

MOM'S SOUP BOWL:	
<ul> <li>Broccoli Cheddar</li> </ul>	3.10
<ul><li>Texas Chili</li></ul>	3.50
HEALTHY HABITS:	
<ul> <li>Baked Marinated Chicken</li> </ul>	4.79
w/ 2 sides	6.99
CHEF'S MARKET:	
<ul><li>Fried Chicken</li></ul>	4.79
w/ 2 sides	6.99
GRILL:	
<ul><li>Greek Gyro</li></ul>	4.79
SIDES:	
<ul><li>Corn</li></ul>	1.40
<ul><li>Mixed Veggies</li></ul>	1.40
<ul><li>Mashed Potatoes</li></ul>	1.50
DAILY SPECIAL:	
<ul><li>Greek Gyro, Fries, 20oz.</li></ul>	

6.79

Fountain Drink

# Friday, December 1

MOM'S SOUP BOWL:	
<ul> <li>Vegetable</li> </ul>	3.10
<ul><li>Texas Chili</li></ul>	3.50
HEALTHY HABITS:	
<ul><li>Chicken &amp; Veggie Past</li></ul>	a in
a Light Olive Oil Sauce	5.49
w/ 1 Side	6.49
CHEF'S MARKET:	
<ul><li>Fried Fish</li></ul>	4.99
w/ 2 Sides	6.99
SIDES:	
<ul><li>Baked Beans</li></ul>	1.40
<ul><li>Mixed Veggies</li></ul>	1.40
<ul><li>Au Gratin Potatoes</li></ul>	1.50
DAILY SPECIAL:	
<ul> <li>Toasted Ravioli,</li> </ul>	
Homemade Chips, & 20o	Z.

6.49

Fountain Drink



#### **SERVED DAILY:**

Grilled Chicken Breast

Turkey Burger

Veggie Burger

Vegetable Plate

(3 choices)

GREEN	Choose MORE often
YELLOW	Choose in MODERATION
RED	Choose <b>LESS</b> often